STOP SUMMARY 08/16/2024
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
2:52 pm Monroeville Jr/Sr High School Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
2:53 pm Monroeville Elementary School Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
2:54 pm St Josephs Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
2:55 pm 84 North St Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
2:57 pm 4186 Peru CenterRd N Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
2:58 pm 173 North St 5 Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
2:59 pm 163 North St 9 Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:01 pm 107 S Main St Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:11 pm 1752 Peru Center Rd N Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:16 pm 651 Peru Center Rd N Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:17 pm 501 Peru Center Rd N Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:18 pm 300 Peru Center Rd N Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:21 pm 618 Hettle Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:23 pm 3227 Fern Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:26 pm 3700 Troy Mills Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:33 pm 766 Hettle Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:34 pm 865 Hettle Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:35 pm 2695 Snyder Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:36 pm 2579 Snyder Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:37 pm 2503 Snyder Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:37 pm 2515 Snyder Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:40 pm 1936 Snyder Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:40 pm 1950 Snyder Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:40 pm 2025 Snyder Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:41 pm 1860 Snyder Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:41 pm 1861 Snyder Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:42 pm 1841 Snyder Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:45 pm 992 St Rte 61 N Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:45 pm 1002 St Rte 61 N Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:47 pm 1680 Graham Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:48 pm 1775 Graham Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:48 pm 1856 Graham Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:49 pm 1960 Graham Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:50 pm 2212 Graham Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA
3:51 pm 2240 Graham Rd Bus #9 PM Harvey, MELISSA

tripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 12. Page 1 of 1 We Care



